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It’s time to live a life more multiplied. Wherever it is you want to go: to better 
health, to being more energetic or a sense of wellbeing about money and living, 
we’ll take you there. 

Enjoy more. Live more.

From substantial cash-back and discounts on Momentum products to almost 
half off on travel, leisure and shopping, this premium plan will help you get 
more out of life.Add to your fam

ily’s education

WELLCOME

We will multiply:

YOUR HEALTH: We have a range of assessments and 
partners to help you understand and improve your 
health.

YOUR FINANCIAL WELLNESS: Use our financial 
advisers and tools to help you plan and prepare 
for now and the future.

YOUR PHYSICAL ACTIVITY: Move. Track. Score. 
Active Dayz™ from Multiply, rewards you for being 
active the way you want through technology. So 
dance, gym or cycle, we’ve got you.

YOUR SAFETY: Assess your safety, that of your 
family, home and vehicle. Use our tips and discounts 
from our range of partners to enhance your safety.

YOUR EDUCATION: Your children and family, can 
benefit from our partners, from school uniforms 
to guidance tools.



Single

Go for an annual review with a 
financial adviser
Earn 80 points

Confirm your cover with a financial adviser and get 
more with Momentum cover
Earn up to 300 points

Complete the financial wellness questionnaire 
online
Earn 20 points

Complete the physical activity 
questionnaire online 
Earn 20 points

Have an Active Day or go for a fitness 
assessment
Earn up to 180 points

Complete the Safety Score
questionnaire online 
Earn 20 points

GET HEALTHY

GET ACTIVE BE SAFE

GET FINANCIALLY 
WELL

Know your Healthy Heart Score
Earn up to 120 points

Go for medical assessments
Earn up to 60 points

Complete the physical 
health questionnaire online 
Earn 20 points

The more points you earn, the better 
your status and the greater your 
rewards.
We have made it easy for you to earn points by participating in 
activities across the four dimensions of wellness. 

Validate the safety of your
home and vehicle 

Earn up to 80 points

Bronze 

Single | 0

Gold

Single | 500

Platinum

Single | 650

Private Club

Single | 750

Silver

Single | 250 and Multiply Premier 
member for two years



Multiply your financial wellness

Momentum Myriad 

10% Bronze 

Silver15%

Gold20%

Platinum30%

Private 
Club50%

Guaranteed 
Discount

10%

7.5%

4%

2%

0%

Fitness 
Discount

Bronze Silver Gold Platinum Private 
Club
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Momentum FundsAtWork

5%

0%

0%

10%

5%

0%

15%

5%

0%

20%

10%

0%

25%

15%

0%

Momentum Short-term 
Insurance (MSTI)  

90% - 100%

80% -89%

70% - 79%

60% - 69%

50% - 59%

<50%

0% - 40%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Safety Score

41% - 60%

10%

9%

8%

7%

6%

0%

61% - 80%

14%

13%

12%

11%

10%

0%

81% -100%

20%

19%

18%

17%

16%

0%

Question 
Validation

R150

R100

R50

R25

R0

R150

R100

R50

R25

R0

R150

R100

R50

R25

R0

Total Monthly 
HealthReturns 

R450

R300

R150

R75

R0

Standard HealthSaver 
Booster

Multiply

Momentum Product Benefits

Momentum HealthReturns*

Active 
Dayz™

13+

10 - 12

7 - 9

4 - 6

1 - 3

Fitness 
Assessment

Excellent

Good

Acceptable

Fair

Poor

Activity Tracking

or

Multiply 
Integration

Myriad 

FundsAtWork

HealthReturns

MSTI

*Only available to Momentum Health members (excluding Ingwe option). Terms and conditions apply. 



Go online to see our full list of partners.

Live well, eat well.

Food and clothing

Multiply your 
Smart Shopper 
points up to 10x 

Up to 40% off 
gift cards

Up to 25% back in 
Dis-Chem points

Get moving.

80% off 20% off vouchers 20% off vouchers

Fitness and sport

Enjoy new places.

Up to 50% off Up to 40% off Up to 40% off

Travel

Shop for gadgets.

Online shopping

40% off 20% off 20% off vouchers

Life’s more rewarding with discounts and benefits from 
over 60 partners. 

Have more fun.

Entertainment

Movies for as little 
as R22

50% off ODI 
games

Enjoy a healthier life.

Healthy living

Run by Registered Dieticians

30% off 25% off Free articles

This fantastic benefit that’s all around education is FREE to all our members. EDUCATION360° 
is our accessible online platform that will impact education. It’s the go-to place for parents, 
students, learners, teachers, professors and more. Use the School Tool; connect with other 
educators, parents or contributors; download exam papers, worksheets and more. 
Visit www.education3sixty.co.za

Take care of the family.

50% off

Lifestyle and Safety

22,5% off

Boost your learning.

Up to 50% off Up to 40% off 
gift cards

Only R150, thereafter 
only R75 per child

Education

Online

Guidance
Career

by

Up to 40% off gift 
cards



How to 

You need to belong to Multiply and Pick n Pay Smart Shopper to 
qualify. You can activate by doing one of these things:

Activate your PnP benefit

Call 0861 88 66 00 with your Pick n Pay Smart Shopper number.1

2
SMS the word ‘PnP’, your ID number and your Smart Shopper number to 
47214. Example: PnP, 7712345678945, 1234567891234567.

Login at www.momentum.co.za/multiply. Click on the Multiply tab, click on 
Partner Rewards and click on PnP under the Food and Clothing tab.3 +

Make sure you swipe your PnP Smart Shopper and Multiply 
cards to multiply your Smart Shopper points.4 +

Register Online

• Go to www.momentum.co.za
• Hit the register tab.
• Create an account as a client.
• Complete your online profile and choose a username and password.
• You will get an activation e-mail at the address supplied. 
• Keep your username and password in a safe place.
• Click on the Multiply tab to access our wellness tools.

Start shopping

• Login to www.momentum.co.za
• Click on Multiply.
• Click on the Online Shop.
• Start shopping or get vouchers for  
 Edgars, Jet, takealot.com, The  
 Pro Shop, Cycle Lab and more.

at the Multiply Online Shop

+

Get calling

• Call 0861 100 155 or e-mail 
 traveldesk@multiply.co.za
• Quote your membership number.
• Get your quote.

for your deals at the Travel Desk

Activate your Dis-Chem benefit

•  Go to the service desk at your nearest Dis-Chem store with your  
    ID, Multiply client number or membership card. 
•  Receive your new Multiply and Dis-Chem benefit card.
•  Start swiping to earn points.



Your First Challenge - Ready. Steady. Gold!

4

5

6

Get your Healthy Heart Score (Green)
Earn 120 points

Go for two medical assessments 
(e.g. Eye test, Flu vaccination)
Earn 30 points

1

2

3

Complete all online questionnaires
Earn 80 points

Go for an annual review with a 
financial adviser
Earn 80 points

Validate the safety of your home 
and vehicle
Earn 80 points

Confirm your cover in three categories 
and have at least two Momentum products
Earn 140 points

2016

Gold
500 points

points 
earned530

GET IN
TOUCH

Contact your financial adviser to find out more about 
Multiply’s partners and incredible rewards, 

call 0861 88 66 00 or visit www.momentum.co.za/multiply

268 West Avenue Centurion 0157
PO Box 7400 Centurion 0046 South Africa

Tel +27 (0) 12 671 8911
Contact centre 0861 88 66 00
multiply@momentum.co.za 

www.momentum.co.za/multiply
Momentum Interactive (Pty) Ltd, a wholly owned subsidiary

of Momentum Group Limited (Reg. No. 1971/006353/07)

E & OE. Terms and conditions apply. 
Visit www.momentum.co.za/multiply for full details.

Momentum is an authorised financial services and credit provider.


